
Herons Leisure Club  
Valid until 31st December 2021 

Membership Tariff 2021 

Membership Type 

Opening From 6.30am , last entry 9.00pm MON to SAT 

7.00am Last entry 8.00pm SUN  

SINGLE 
£ 

DUAL 
£ 

Joining Fee  FOC FOC 

12 months membership—Full payment  £475.00 £850.00 

12 months membership—by direct debit £47.50 £85.00 

Senior citizen   10% discount  10% discount  

Payment by Direct Debit  

The direct debit form must be completed. 1st months membership, plus any remaining days 
from current month must be paid on joining. 
 

Members Guests  

Members must declare any guests at reception to obtain a day pass, the charge for a visit is 
£10.00 per day and is limited to 5 visits per year. One guest per member. 
 

Lost Membership Cards  

If you lose your membership card you will not be permitted into the Leisure Club prior to 
purchasing a new card at £10.00 or the rate applicable at the time. 
 

Members signing in at reception 

It is a requirement of your membership and by the health & safety executive that each 
member signs in and out of the leisure club at reception on each and every visit. 

 

COVID restrictions  

The club will comply with COVID regulations and therefore time slots will need to be booked 
in advance and adhered to strictly. Social distancing with the current guidelines will be 
adhered to and therefore this does limit the number of people using any one facility at any 
time. 

 

Best Western Heronston Hotel & Spa, Ewenny Road, Bridgend, CF35 5AW 

Tel: 01656 668811 


